sSLACK
COnMNnNnecCT

PrROFESSIONIAL PARTS

CANTILEVER XL+ 6440
UNIVERSAL WANDHALTERUNG

4
A\ B C D\ G\ H\ L F1 F1\ F2 F2
Ny \ Vo \ o
=S f S OP O OB H O P

ID Qty Description ID Qty Description
1 1 Wall mount G 4 M5x20 bolt
2 1 Bracket G 4 M6x12 bolt
3 2 TV Hangs G 4 M6x25 bolt
4 2 | Decorative covers G 4 M8x16 bolt
A 1 level G 4 M8x30 bolt
B 6 Wall anchor H 4 M5 washer /1
C 6 St6X70 bolt H 4 M8 washer .['ré\\i\}\
D 6 M6 washer L 8 Plastic washer l!.k
G 4 M4x16 bolt Fi 4 Plastic cover ‘[g_:_ﬁ_, _
G 4 M4x25 bolt F1 4 M6x8 bolt
G 4 M5x12 bolt F2 2 M6 washer

F2 2 M6x10 bolt




